
Time # Rider Fname Rider Lname Status Horse Name Test

9:00 26 Alyse Lynch AA The Honey Badger USEA Beg Nov A

9:08 27 Heather Kirchdorfer AA Bella Zee USEA Beg Nov B

9:17 8 Hannah Potter JYR Fly By Night USEA Training A

9:26 6 Ava Brenengen JYR Relativity USEA Training A

9:35 8 Hannah Potter JYR Fly By Night First 1

9:44 9 Amber Markley Pro Brynn Intro A

9:51 13 Liz Hart AA Kestrel Training 3

9:59 9 Amber Markley Pro Brynn Intro B

10:06 2 Mathea Anderson JYR Dexter Intro B

10:13 25 Julia Bernanke AA Courtbelle Intro B

10:20 15 MINUTE BREAK

10:35 11 Amber Markley Pro Lucy Intro B

10:42 13 Liz Hart AA Kestrel Training 2

10:50 1 Sabre Craighead AA Irish River Dance Intro C

10:57 5 Valerie Myers AA Uriah Intro C

11:04 25 Julia Bernanke AA Courtbelle Intro C

11:11 26 Alyse Lynch AA The Honey Badger Intro C

11:18 11 Amber Markley Pro Lucy Intro C

11:25 2 Mathea Anderson JYR Dexter Intro C

11:32 24 Camryn Yeager JYR My Little Darling Intro C

11:39 18 Laikyn Cook JYR Serenity Song Intro C

11:46 30 MINUTE LUNCH

12:16 7 Katie Carr Pro Bo Second 1

12:25 22 Abe Pugh Pro Bayhill Strider Second 1

12:34 7 Katie Carr Pro Bo Second 1

12:43 3 Emma Jacobs JYR Brumbalina First 2

12:52 23 Carolyn Yeager AA Bayhill Strider First 2

1:01 1 Sabre Craighead AA Irish River Dance Training 1

1:09 5 Valerie Myers AA Uriah Training 1

1:17 17 Katie Whipple JYR Eva Training 1

1:25 24 Camryn Yeager JYR My Little Darling Training 1

1:33 19 Gabrielle Kijewski JYR KSP Abe MFS Training

1:43 3 Emma Jacobs JYR Brumbalina MFS Training

1:53 15 MINUTE BREAK

2:08 10 Amber Markley Pro Friday Night Lights Training 2

2:16 12 Sarah Fisher JYR Rocko Training 2

2:24 16 Emma Allen JYR Utopia Splash Training 2

2:32 4 Paxton Kerstetter JYR Dandy Doodle Training 2

2:40 10 Amber Markley Pro Friday Night Lights Training 3

2:48 15 Nicole Malott Pro Royal United's Chancellor Training 3

2:56 14 Stephanie Hurd AA Moneys Mighty Hot Training 3

3:04 21 Cynthia Keener AA Ella Training 3

3:12 15 MINUTE BREAK
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3:27 4 Paxton Kerstetter JYR Dandy Doodle Training 3

3:35 19 Gabrielle Kijewski JYR KSP Abe Training 3

3:43 6 Ava Brenengen JYR Relativity First 1

3:52 14 Stephanie Hurd AA Moneys Mighty Hot First 1

4:01 15 Nicole Malott Pro Royal United's Chancellor First 1

4:10 20 Michele Judd AA Diego First 1

4:19 21 Cynthia Keener AA Ella First 1



Time # Rider Fname Rider Lname Status Horse Name Test

CLASS 1 - USEA BEGINNER NOVICE TOC

9:00 26 Alyse Lynch AA The Honey Badger USEA Beg Nov A

9:08 27 Heather Kirchdorfer AA Bella Zee USEA Beg Nov B

CLASS 2 - USEA TRAINING TEST A

9:17 8 Hannah Potter JYR Fly By Night USEA Training A

9:26 6 Ava Brenengen JYR Relativity USEA Training A

CLASS 3 - USDF INTRO TEST A

9:44 9 Amber Markley Pro Brynn Intro A

CLASS 4 - USDF INTRO TEST B

9:59 9 Amber Markley Pro Brynn Intro B

10:06 2 Mathea Anderson JYR Dexter Intro B

10:13 25 Julia Bernanke AA Courtbelle Intro B

10:35 11 Amber Markley Pro Lucy Intro B

CLASS 5 - USDF INTRO TEST C - AA/PRO

10:50 1 Sabre Craighead AA Irish River Dance Intro C

10:57 5 Valerie Myers AA Uriah Intro C

11:04 25 Julia Bernanke AA Courtbelle Intro C

11:11 26 Alyse Lynch AA The Honey Badger Intro C

11:18 11 Amber Markley Pro Lucy Intro C

CLASS 6 - USDF INTRO TEST C - JR/YR

11:25 2 Mathea Anderson JYR Dexter Intro C

11:32 24 Camryn Yeager JYR My Little Darling Intro C

11:39 18 Laikyn Cook JYR Serenity Song Intro C

CLASS 7 - USEF TRAINING TEST 1

1:01 1 Sabre Craighead AA Irish River Dance Training 1

1:09 5 Valerie Myers AA Uriah Training 1

1:17 17 Katie Whipple JYR Eva Training 1

1:25 24 Camryn Yeager JYR My Little Darling Training 1

CLASS 8 - USEF TRAINING TEST 2

10:42 13 Liz Hart AA Kestrel Training 2

2:08 10 Amber Markley Pro Friday Night Lights Training 2

2:16 12 Sarah Fisher JYR Rocko Training 2

2:24 16 Emma Allen JYR Utopia Splash Training 2

2:32 4 Paxton Kerstetter JYR Dandy Doodle Training 2

CLASS 9 - USEF TRAINING TEST 3 - AA/PRO

9:51 13 Liz Hart AA Kestrel Training 3

2:40 10 Amber Markley Pro Friday Night Lights Training 3

2:48 15 Nicole Malott Pro Royal United's Chancellor Training 3

2:56 14 Stephanie Hurd AA Moneys Mighty Hot Training 3

3:04 21 Cynthia Keener AA Ella Training 3

CLASS 10 - USEF TRAINING TEST 3 - JR/YR

3:27 4 Paxton Kerstetter JYR Dandy Doodle Training 3

3:35 19 Gabrielle Kijewski JYR KSP Abe Training 3
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CLASS 11 - USDF TRAINING LEVEL MFS

1:33 19 Gabrielle Kijewski JYR KSP Abe MFS Training

1:43 3 Emma Jacobs JYR Brumbalina MFS Training

CLASS 12 - USEF FIRST LEVEL TEST 1

9:35 8 Hannah Potter JYR Fly By Night First 1

3:43 6 Ava Brenengen JYR Relativity First 1

3:52 14 Stephanie Hurd AA Moneys Mighty Hot First 1

4:01 15 Nicole Malott Pro Royal United's Chancellor First 1

4:10 20 Michele Judd AA Diego First 1

4:19 21 Cynthia Keener AA Ella First 1

CLASS 13 - USEF FIRST LEVEL TEST 2

12:43 3 Emma Jacobs JYR Brumbalina First 2

12:52 23 Carolyn Yeager AA Bayhill Strider First 2

CLASS 14 - USEF SECOND LEVEL TEST 1

12:16 7 Katie Carr Pro Bo Second 1

12:25 22 Abe Pugh Pro Bayhill Strider Second 1

12:34 7 Katie Carr Pro Bo Second 1
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